Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology Management & Gramothan,
(An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota)
Ramnagaria, Jagatpura, Jaipur - 302017

Tentative Academic Calendar

For Academic Session 2025-26 (ODD SEMESTERS)

Program: - B.Tech.

PARTICULARS 1 SEMESTER 111 SEMESTER
Commencement of Session

(Orientation cum Induction Program) 16052025 [Monday) ]
Commencement of Classes 01.09.2025 (Monday) 14.07.2025 (Monday)

Commencement of First In-Semester Practical Examination (IPE)

10.10.2025 (Friday)

03.09.2025 (Wednesday)

Commencement of First In-Semester Examination (ISE)

06.10.2025 (Monday)

10.09.2025 (Wednesday)

Commencement of Second In-Semester Practical Examination (IPE)

17.11.2025 (Monday)

03.11.2025 (Monday)

Commencement of Second In-Semester Examination (ISE)

24.11.2025 (Monday)

10.11.2025 (Monday)

Last working Day

27.11.2025 (Thursday)

13.11.2025 (Thursday)

Commencement of (Practical) Semester End Examination (SEE)

28.11.2025 (Friday)

14.11.2025 (Friday)

Commencement of (Theory) Semester End Examination (SEE)

13.12.2025 (Saturday)

27.11.2025 (Thursday)

Declaration of Result

15.01.2026 (Thursday)

27.12.2025 (Saturday)

Commencement of Classes

Il Semester

IV Semester

02.01.2026 (Friday)

12.12.2025 (Friday)

i —

PRINCIPAL




Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology Management & Gramothan,
(An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota)
Ramnagaria, Jagatpura, Jaipur - 302017

Tentative Academic Calendar

For Academic Session 2025-26 (EVEN SEMESTERS)

Program: - B.Tech.

PARTICULARS I1 SEMESTER IV SEMESTER
Commencement of Classes 02.01.2026 (Friday) 12.12.2025 (Friday)
Commencement of First In-Semester Practical Examination (IPE) 02.02.2026 (Monday) 27.01.2026 (Tuesday)

Commencement of First In-Semester Examination (1SE)

27.02.2026 (Friday)

03.02.2026 (Tuesday)

Commencement of Second In-Semester Practical Examination (IPE)

02.04.2026 (Thursday)

19.03.2026 (Thursday)

Commencement of Second In-Semester Examination (ISE)

09.04.2026 (Thursday)

03.04.2026 (Friday)

Last working Day

11.04.2026 (Saturday)

07.04.2026 (Tuesday)

Commencement of (Practical) Semester End Examination (SEE)

13.04.2026 (Monday)

08.04.2026 (Wednesday)

Commencement of (Theory) Semester End Examination (SEE)

25.04.2026 (Saturday)

16.04.2026 (Thursday)

Declaration of Result

22.05.2026 (Friday)

11.05.2026 (Monday)

Commencement of Summer Semester

09.05.2026 (Saturday)

01.05.2026 (Friday)

Practical Training (After Il semester)

11.05.2026 (Monday) *

01.05.2026 *

Commencement of Classes

111 Semester

V Semester

01.07.2026 (Wednesday)

16.07.2026 (Thursday) |

*= Students registered for the summer term shall commence their practical training upon completion of the su{}lmer term examination.
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